
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 27 October 2023

P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SILVERTREE FAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Newcombe 570379 3/22371P 3P 1P 1PD17/03/2022

 2 LET'S GO MARTY Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Mitchell 561825 5/32373P 1P 2P 1P 4PD09/06/2021

 3 WHERE'S FRANCINE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Ellis 563729 3/12341P 3P 1Y 3Y 2PB04/10/2021

 4 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/42282P 7P 6P 1P 1PB20/06/2021

 5 MANILA QUEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Williams 551798 3/22222P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/09/2020

 6 COLA LEMON SODA Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Talbot 561703 4/32192P 3P 1P 4P 2PD18/06/2021

 7 MEXICAN RADIO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/22005M 3P 3P 3M 2MD07/05/2019

 8 DOUGLAS DASH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Oakman 552002 5/21984P 3P 2P 6P 1PD23/07/2020

 9 JOYOUS FUTURE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 3/21893P 1P 1P 5Y 6PD01/04/2021

 10 NONSTOP LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556051 2/01893P 8P 2P 2P 3PD03/03/2021

 11 ROGUE IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Mills 571158 2/11842P 1P 1P 6PD16/04/2022

 12 BIANCA'S MAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Felke 563791 2/11834P 1P 3P 7P 2PD04/10/2021

 13 DANA POPPIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 12/71746P 2P 6P 7P 4PB20/11/2020

 14 ELARBEE BRUCE Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Talbot 561913 3/21627P 2P 4P 1P 4PD07/06/2021

 15 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71595P 5P 5P 1P 7PB21/05/2020

 16 DANA VIOLET Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Reid 561605 4/31568P 4P 1P 2P 5PB16/07/2021

 17 OAKEY GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Oakman 577652 1/01491P 2PB18/06/2021

 18 ELSA IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Mills 571159 2/11481P 5P 1P 6PB16/04/2022

 19 LYN'S BIANCA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Sims 563786 1/01445P 2P 4P 4P 1PB04/10/2021

 20 MR. NIXON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11263P 4P 3P 7P 8PD09/03/2020

 21 COSTOSA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41265P 4P 3P 4P 6PB06/09/2020

 22 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Bootsma 529465 4/21244P 6P 3M 7P 5PB06/11/2018

 23 DOUBLE RUN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01217P 1P 2PD18/03/2022
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 24 OLIVE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Herbert 549949 2/11174P 2P 6P 7P 4PB28/09/2020

 25 DANA TINY Grade order Grade 5 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51172P 5P 6P 5P 6PB20/11/2020

 26 STICKLE BACK Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Lord 550893 4/21111P 7P 8P 7P 6PD01/07/2020

 27 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01115P 6P 4P 6P 3PB01/04/2021

 28 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41115P 5P 3P 8P 7PB13/07/2020

 29 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11086P 5P 3P 6P 7PB26/03/2020

 30 MISS MISSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01056P 4P 7P 2P 8PB04/04/2021

 31 WHISTLIN' HEARTS Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Talbot 565525 1/0978P 1PB25/11/2021

 32 TICK IT OFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/10968P 3P 8P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 33 HERMINE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Lord 549942 2/1936P 5P 4P 4P 5PB29/09/2020

 34 PRINCESS KEEVARA Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/2937P 7P 3P 7P 7PB04/12/2020

 35 SWEET TOOTH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/3908P 3P 7P 6P 7PB20/11/2020

 36 BUCK SILVER Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Roberts 554515 4/3907P 6P 7P 8P 3PB31/01/2021

 37 ILLEGAL WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Wilmott 545944 7/4847P 5P 7P 5P 5PD13/03/2020

 38 PENNY FAITH Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Reid 560782 1/0788P 7P 8P 1P 5PB01/04/2021

 39 LET'S GO SHAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/2726P 6P 8P 5P 7PB09/06/2021
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 1 DYNAMIC Grade order Grade 1 1/1R. Mcdonald 546581 22/213485P 1P 1P 1P 3PB29/05/2020

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 1 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 41/203321M 2P 2M 1M 2MD14/01/2018

 3 TIGGERLONG EGG Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Finn 555077 10/92821P 2P 3P 5P 5PD25/01/2021

 4 FLASH WAVE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1B. Talbot 548199 8/72703P 6P 1P 1P 4PD15/07/2020

 5 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 9/82492P 1P 6P 4P 4PD26/03/2020

 6 LET'S GO DEAN Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 10/72463P 3P 3P 4P 6PD09/06/2021

 7 TIGGERLONG GILL Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1M. Finn 555079 15/141894P 4P 4P 3P 5PB25/01/2021

 8 TEETER Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2B. Talbot 558101 7/61837P 3P 7P 1P 8PB26/01/2021

 9 BIANCA'S SON Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Sims 563787 5/42221P 4P 1P 1P 4PD04/10/2021

 10 SOUR STRAPS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 15/122041P 2P 5P 4P 3PB20/11/2020

 11 REEFTON LASS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1C. Cooney 545057 7/62017P 6P 3P 3P 1PB14/04/2020

 12 DANA REX 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51986P 1P 2P 2P 5PD30/09/2021

 13 CHASING CLOUT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 16/121897P 1P 6P 5P 3PD04/12/2019

 14 CRUZIN' ACE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111568P 1P 5P 6P 6PD03/11/2020
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 1 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Ellis 542393 9/32761P 1M 1M 1M 7CB27/09/2019

 2 BIANCA'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Sims 563790 4/32581P 1P 3P 1P 1PD04/10/2021

 3 CAWBOURNE SILVER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Talbot 557220 3/22582P 1P 1P 2P 3PD05/04/2021

 4 GRETEL BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 9/32563P 1C 1P 6Y 1YB29/09/2020

 5 XARENI BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549875 5/22134P 1P 4Y 1Y 2PB25/09/2020

 6 MARIONVALE MISS Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Fothergill 556587 4/12072P 1P 3P 6P 3PB24/12/2020

 7 TIGGERLONG SASSY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Finn 555075 7/12044P 3P 3P 7P 1PB25/01/2021

 8 ROWDY REBEL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Fothergill 553652 4/11963P 6C 2Y 3Y 3PD25/12/2020

 9 TIGGERLONG WATER 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kemp 543523 8/51206P 5P 2P 5P 8PB24/02/2020

 10 WHIRLWIND ETHICS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Talbot 557686 6/2976P 6C 4P 6C 4PD03/04/2021
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 1 RUSTIC RANGO Last start winner TEM, 18/10/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Mcgovern 565581 2/12041P 1P 2P 2P 3PD17/11/2021

 2 AMRON RED Last start winner TEM, 18/10/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Bocquet 565529 2/11981P 4P 4P 2P 2PD25/11/2021

 3 MAGIC ECLIPSE Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Cowell 557806 2/12076P 2P 1P 2P 1PB10/02/2021

 4 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/02013P 6P 1P 2P 1PB18/03/2022

 5 BIANCA'S MAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Felke 563791 2/01834P 1P 3P 7P 2PD04/10/2021

 6 CAWBOURNE ATTACK 1 Weighted points score MTG, 22/10/2023, R1, PR1 5/4J. Green 547951 2/01535P 6P 7P 3P 5PD12/07/2020

 7 CAWBOURNE DIOR Weighted points score MTG, 12/10/2023, R7, PR2 5/4T. Walters 557208 2/0847P 5P 4P 7P 4PB04/04/2021

 8 AL'S ESTAFANIA 1 Weighted points score MTG, 19/10/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 563250 1/0635P 7P 7P 8P 7PB06/06/2021

 9 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01004P 2P 5P 6P 4PD28/10/2021

 10 BIG EARNER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1J. Green 564724 0/0846P 4P 4P 4P 2PD05/11/2021

 11 RUSTIC GIRL Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mcgovern 563824 0/0505PB30/07/2021
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 1 DANA REX 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51986P 1P 2P 2P 5PD30/09/2021
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 1 SILVERTREE FAN 3 Last start winner WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Newcombe 570379 3/22371P 3P 1P 1PD17/03/2022

 2 OAKEY GIRL 1 Last start winner WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Oakman 577652 1/01491P 2PB18/06/2021

 3 MANILA QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/10/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Williams 551798 3/22222P 2P 1P 5P 2PB14/09/2020

 4 TICK IT OFF 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 20/10/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/10968P 3P 8P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 5 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71595P 5P 5P 1P 7PB21/05/2020

 6 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41265P 4P 3P 4P 6PB06/09/2020

 7 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41115P 5P 3P 8P 7PB13/07/2020

 8 SWEET TOOTH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/3908P 3P 7P 6P 7PB20/11/2020
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 1 SLICK RAMBO 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 570375 0/01403P 3P 3P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 2 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 13/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01343P 2P 2P 4P 3PD01/04/2021

 3 OLAF IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 20/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mills 571156 0/01342PD16/04/2022

 4 SLICK ZULU 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01142P 3P 5P 3P 4PD01/02/2021

 5 ALICE EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 22/10/2023, R2, PR1 M/1J. Green 568304 0/01122P 5P 3P 5P 3PB27/10/2021

 6 MISS BRIGHTSIDE Last start placegetter WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1C. Colaiacovo 571598 0/01012P (FEL)Y 4YB18/04/2022

 7 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER First start M/1G. Mckinnon 568785 0/00B01/01/2022

 8 FRENZY IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 571155 0/00B16/04/2022

 9 LENA'S BABY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0554P 6P 5PB18/03/2022

 10 TIMMY TUMMY TURN Unplaced after 1 start SHP, 21/10/2023, R9 M/1J. Strutt 573081 0/0505PD11/01/2022

 11 SUDOKU BRUTUS Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/0337PD09/08/2021

 12 JOMON 2 Weighted points score SHP, 21/10/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0504P 6P 8P 6P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 9/82492P 1P 6P 4P 4PD26/03/2020
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 1 BEAR INSTINCTS Dropping in grade GBN, 20/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/2A. Clare 560441 7/62375P 4P 1P 3P 7PD20/06/2021
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 1 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start winner WAG, 09/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Strutt 545209 7/61861P 2P 2P 8P 7PB26/03/2020

 2 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start placegetter WAG, 20/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561827 6/52312P 3P 4P 5P 1PB09/06/2021

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42823P 2P 1P 5P 3PB26/03/2020
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 1 SILVERTREE FAN 2 Last start winner WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Newcombe 570379 3/22371P 3P 1P 1PD17/03/2022

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 20/10/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/42282P 7P 6P 1P 1PB20/06/2021

 3 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Roberts 572237 2/12013P 6P 1P 2P 1PB18/03/2022

 4 GOT A PENSION Last start placegetter SHP, 05/08/2023, R3 5/3J. Mcclelland 560013 2/11953P 3P 3P 2P 4PB03/05/2021

 5 ASTON PIVOT Last start placegetter WAG, 20/10/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 7/11293P 5P 7P 5P 6PD02/03/2020

 6 MR. NIXON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/10/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11263P 4P 3P 7P 8PD09/03/2020

 7 MEXICAN RADIO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R6, M 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/22005M 3P 3P 3M 2MD07/05/2019

 8 DOUGLAS DASH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Oakman 552002 5/21984P 3P 2P 6P 1PD23/07/2020

 9 COUNTRY ROCK Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Staines 556061 6/11837P 1P 7P 8C 1PB14/02/2021

 10 BIANCA'S MAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Felke 563791 2/11834P 1P 3P 7P 2PD04/10/2021

 11 REDSHIFT PAPA 2 Weighted points score HVL, 22/09/2023, R6 5/3L. Green 560813 4/11478P 8P 1P 2P 4PD01/07/2021

 12 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score SHP, 21/10/2023, R12 5/3P. Strutt 545207 4/11298P 4P 4P 5P 2PB26/03/2020

 13 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41265P 4P 3P 4P 6PB06/09/2020

 14 DOUBLE RUN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01217P 1P 2PD18/03/2022

 15 TIGGERLONG WATER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Kemp 543523 8/21206P 5P 2P 5P 8PB24/02/2020

 16 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41115P 5P 3P 8P 7PB13/07/2020

 17 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01115P 6P 4P 6P 3PB01/04/2021

 18 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 18/10/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11086P 5P 3P 6P 7PB26/03/2020

 19 LORELLE SOLDIER Weighted points score MTG, 19/10/2023, R4, PR2 5/4J. Green 552370 1/01057P 7P 5P 3P 4PB31/10/2020

 20 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 9/5878P 8P 6P 7P 7PB23/04/2020

 21 LET'S GO SHAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/2726P 6P 8P 5P 7PB09/06/2021

 22 AL'S ESTAFANIA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 19/10/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 563250 1/0635P 7P 7P 8P 7PB06/06/2021
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 1 SLICK RAMBO 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 570375 0/01403P 3P 3P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 2 HIDDEN FAITH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 13/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01343P 2P 2P 4P 3PD01/04/2021

 3 SLICK ZULU 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01142P 3P 5P 3P 4PD01/02/2021

 4 ALICE EXPRESS 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 22/10/2023, R2, PR1 M/1J. Green 568304 0/01122P 5P 3P 5P 3PB27/10/2021

 5 IDYLLIC HARRY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01004P 2P 5P 6P 4PD28/10/2021

 6 BIG EARNER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1J. Green 564724 0/0846P 4P 4P 4P 2PD05/11/2021

 7 JOMON 1 Weighted points score SHP, 21/10/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0504P 6P 8P 6P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42823P 2P 1P 5P 3PB26/03/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG MATE Last start placegetter TEM, 02/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2M. Finn 555078 7/52103P 2P 1P 8P 5PD25/01/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/1H. Finn 555081 8/52435P 5P 4P 3P 1PB25/01/2021

 4 TEQUILA BANDIT Weighted points score MEP, 02/08/2023, R8 4/1/2B. Talbot 559210 5/41127P 5P 8C 4P 6CB18/05/2021
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 1 LUNA COUNTRY Dropping in grade GBN, 20/10/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Staines 556060 9/63036P 4C 2C 1C 3CB14/02/2021

 2 CAWBOURNE ATTACK 2 Weighted points score MTG, 22/10/2023, R1, PR1 5/4J. Green 547951 2/01535P 6P 7P 3P 5PD12/07/2020

 3 REDSHIFT PAPA 1 Weighted points score HVL, 22/09/2023, R6 5/2L. Green 560813 4/21478P 8P 1P 2P 4PD01/07/2021

 4 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score SHP, 21/10/2023, R12 5/2P. Strutt 545207 4/21298P 4P 4P 5P 2PB26/03/2020

 5 TIGGERLONG WATER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Kemp 543523 8/51206P 5P 2P 5P 8PB24/02/2020

 6 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 18/10/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/21086P 5P 3P 6P 7PB26/03/2020

 7 WHIRLWIND ETHICS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Talbot 557686 6/2976P 6C 4P 6C 4PD03/04/2021
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 1 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01004P 2P 5P 6P 4PD28/10/2021
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